THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 106	UKU 136	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
	REC \$ 500	FILED NO. 987
	RMF. 8 100	BOOK 136 PAGE 782
	R.M.F. S.	
	COMPLITER	96 OCT -9 PH 1: 10
	RECORDED	MICHELLE UTSLER RECORDER
	COMPARED	MADISON COUNTY, 10WA
Reparer M. Flander 223 East Court Wint Individual's Name Street Ac	terset IA 50273-0	067 (515) 462-4912
25-11-14 A		SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER
QUIT CLA	IM DEED	
For the consideration of M. C	_	
For the consideration of <u>No Consideratio</u> Dollar(s) and other valuable consideration.	<u>n</u>	
Niada McFarland, single		
do hereby Quit Claim toGeoffrey McFarland		
all our right, title, interest, estate, claim and demand in	the following described re	eal estate in
	nty, Iowa:	
All of my right, title and interest in	n and to:	· [
Parcel "B" located in the Southeast Qu	uarter (4) of the	Northwest
Quarter (%) of Section Three (3), Town Range Twenty-seven (27) West of the 5t	nship Seventy-five	e (75) North,
county, Iowa, more particularly descri	ibed as follows:	alan, madison
Commencing at the center of Section Th [75] North, Range Twenty-seven (27) We	est of the 5th P.1	M., Madison
County, Iowa; thence, along the South	line of the South	neast Ouarter
$(\frac{1}{4})$ of the Northwest Quarter $(\frac{1}{4})$ of sa 0.00,00. West 391.06 feet to the Poir	it of Beginning: t	(3), South
ontinuing along said South line, Sout hence North 00°26'29" East 556.97 fee	h 90'00'00" West	391.06 feet:
91.06 feet; thence South 00°26'29" W€	est 556.97 feet to	the Point of
eginning. Said Parcel "B" contains 5 cres of county road right of way.	.000 acres, inclu	ding 0.296
•		
This deed is between parent and child No revenue stamps required.	with no actual c	onsideration.
Each of the undersigned hereby relinquishes all rig	ghts of dower, homestead	and distributive share in
and to the real estate.		<u>!</u> !
Words and phrases herein, including acknowledgm plural number, and as masculine or feminine gender, ac	ent nereor, snall be const cording to the context.	rued as in the singular or
	on : 9m	c -7.
Dated:July 24, 1996	Miada MoFarland	Tasland (Grantor)
STATE OF, ss: MADISON COUNTY,	wadda murafiand	10.0.1017
MADISON COUNTY, On this 12th day of August		(Grantor)
19 96 , before me, the undersigned, a Notary		(3.3.1101)
Public in and for said State, personally appeared Niada McFarland	<u> </u>	(Grantor)
		15.2.1107
to me known to be the identical persons named in		(Grantor)
and who executed the formal instrument and		(3.3.70)
acknowledged that the cake outed the same as their voluntary act and deed.		(Grantor)
Don Flander		(3.3.101)
Beth Flander		(Grantor)
Notary Public		,5.5
(This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)		(Grantor)
The lows State Bar Association CALFS Release 3 0 6/94	<u>v</u>	108 QUIT CLAIM DEED
		Revised November, 1995